OPTICAL
FIBER

AlS OM1 Tight Buffer
BEEEMNLES ¢2.5/1250m

AR

IIE=EES
7648 IR

TR
HARAFEE
RAWERE
WEBREIFEE

JHRERE
HHREE

A iR AR

RASKBRERLEE

JeHE R

850nm EHIRH T & < 3.2 dB/KM 850nm 200 MHz.KM
IENOLINKIZTEIAN w28 < 1.0 dB/KM 1300nm 600 MHz.KM
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Sub-unit

Wrapping tape
— Outer jacket

— Central strength
member

144 7.4% 13. % (B7027ER)  19.% (83527 ER)
2.% 8K 14.8 (870278  20.8 (83527 ER)
3.l 9.KE 15X (B7047ER) 21 X (B35A0ER)
4= 10 16. K% (B7027[ERR) 22, K (B35A 7 (ER)
5.8 1L#& 17.88 (B7027ER) 23.1& (B35ADERE)
6.7k 12.%32L 18.#34l (B70A”7D1ER) 24. M4l (B350 ER)

Optical fiber
Tight buffer

52 E R ASE
« EN 50173-1 Category OM1-EN60793-2-10: Type Alb
« TIA/EIA-492 AAAA-ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.3

« ISO/IEC 11801 Category OM1-IEC 60793-2-10 Category Alb

Aramid yarn

Inner jacket

900pum £ 50pm

E-Glass

1.2mm EEEREEELTRERER - B UV MEE - RBILITFASEEKR [EC 60332-1-2 RN EEF MR -
IEC60754-1 EX =% - IEC60754-2 M MY - IEC61034-2 iR A -

62.5 + 2.5um (BTEASE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

< 5% (BTEMSE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

125pum + 1.0pum (B1E#ISE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

< 5% (BTEMSE 1IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

< 1.5um (EEAMsE IEC/EN 60793-1-20)

4 5 6.5mm, 6 /4 6.6mm, 8 /407.0mm, 12 /4 7.0mm, 16 £ 8.0mm, 24 £r 8.5mm

4 15 34kg/km, 6 /& 36kg/km, 8 /& 39kg/km, 12 /0 43kg/km, 16 /& 52kg/km, 24 & 63kg/km
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AF-431NMBK

REE 40 OM1 264

AF-432NMBK

EEE 6 /0 OM1 24

AF-433NMBK

EEE 80 OM1 24

AF-434NMBK

REEE 12 0 OM1 R4

AF-435NMBK

£EEE 16 L OM1 2R )64

AF-436NMBK

ZEE 24 L OM1 2R )64
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www.ais-cabling.com



